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Women / XB / Gr C
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Dalia Kreynin1823
Gym Kidz PP

8.900 9.700 9.3009.400 37.300
6T 1 2 2 1 

1 

Tania Li1822
Gym Kidz MB

9.150 9.100 9.2509.450 36.950
3 4 1 3 2 

2 

Madison Morales1816
Gym Kidz PP

9.300 8.900 9.4009.100 36.700
2 5T 5 1 3 

3 

Katia Hernandez1817
Gym Kidz PP

9.000 9.350 9.2008.550 36.100
5 3 7 4 4 

4 

Lauren Reiter1821
Gold Coast

9.100 9.500 8.1509.300 36.050
4 2 3 7 5 

5 

Hannah Rathod1819
Gym Kidz MB

9.400 8.300 9.1009.000 35.800
1 8 6 5 6 

6 

Chloe Farren1824
Gold Coast

8.900 8.900 8.6009.150 35.550
6T 5T 4 6 7 

7 

Abigale Macintosh1820
Tnt

8.900 8.500 8.1008.400 33.900
6T 7 8 8 8 

8 
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